LA CABANA

Cabana Iguana Activities

Brought to you by
The Activities FU!' Department

MONDAY

Time:

9:30
10:00
10:00
11:00
2:00
12:00
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

La Cabana Activities Introduction (AC)
Aruba Coffee Roasting Experience (AC)
Aqua-Aerobics (P)

Hippie Dippie Tie-Dye T-shirt (OAT) $
Kids Painting on Canvas (AC) $
Bingo (PD) $

Driftwood Painting (AC) $
Rum Tasting (AT) $§

Pool Volleyball (P)

30 Minutes Video Game Session
from 9 AM - 4:30 PM (AT) $

**Aruba Coffee Roasting Experience takes
place the 1st and last Monday of the month

THURSDAY

Spunky Beady T-shirt Cutting (AC) $
Aqua-Aerobics (P)

Bracelet Making (AC) $

DIY Candy Jar (AC)$

Bingo (PD) $

Video Game Tournament (AC) $
Aruba Aloe Scrub Experience (AT) $
Rainbow in a Jar (AC) $

Pool Volleyball (P)

Backyard Obstacle Course (AD)

30 Minutes Video Game Session
from 9 AM - 4:30 PM (AT) $

Popular KIDS activity for of the day
are in the color: PINK

Time:
9:30
10:00
11:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
4:30

Time:
9:30
10:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY .
Time:
Turtle Key Ring Making (AC) $ 9:00 |Seated Qi-Yoga Class (AT)
Aqua-Aerobics (P) 9:30 |Driftwood Painting (AC) $
Honeymoon & Anniversary Party (AC) 10:00 |Aqua-Aerobics (P)
Bingo (PD) $ 10:00 |Kids Painting on Canvas (AC) $
Cookie Decorating (AC) $ 11:00 |Turtle Key Ring Making (AC) $
Dancing Lessons (AD) 2:00 |Bingo (PD) $
Bean Bag Competition (PD) § 3:00 |Wine & Cheese Pairing Experience (AT) $
Musical Chairs (AT) 4:30 |Colored Water Bottle Challenge (AC)
7:00 |Movie Night Around The Kids' Pool Deck
30 Minutes Video Game Session 30 Minutes Video Game Session
from 9 AM - 4:30 PM (AT) $ from 9 AM - 4:30 PM (AT) $
. /..:o .ﬁ': ..\I‘I
¢ % @ 9
FRIDAY SATURDAY
® Time:
T-Shirt Painting (AC) $ ¥ 9:30 |Kids Painting on Canvas (AC) $
Aqua-Aerobics (P) % 10:00 |Hippie Dippie Tie-Dye T-shirt (OAT) $
Papiamento Lessons (AC) 11:00 |Shot Glass Painting (AC)$
Recycled Arts & Crafts Bazaar (AT) 12:00 |Bracelet Making (AC) $
Turtle Key Ring Making (AC) $ 2:00 |Bingo (PD) $
Bingo (PD) $ 3:00 |[Trivia around the Pool Deck (PD)
The Local Sip & Paint Workshop (AT) § 3:30 [Cotton Candy Hour (AT) $
Beach Volleyball (B) 4:00 |Pool Volleyball (P)
4:00 |Video Game Tournament (AC) $

30 Minutes Video Game Session
from 9 AM - 4:30 PM (AT) $

4:30

Connect 4 Competition (AC)

30 Minutes Video Game Session
from 9 AM - 4:30 PM (AT) $

Popsicles for only $1.00!

Everyday at the Activities Center

Popular ADULTS activity for of the
day are in the color: BLUE




LA CABANA

ACH RESORT AND ©

Cabana lguana Activities

Brought to you by
The Activities FU!\ Department

9:30
10:00
11:00
11:00
12:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:00

SUNDAY

Turtle Key Ring Making (AC) $
DIY Candy Jar (AC)S

Kids Painting on Canvas (AC) $
Shot Glass Painting (AC)$
Bracelet Making (AC) $

Bingo (PD) $

Beer Drinking Contest (PD)
Cotton Candy Hour (OAC) $
Beach Volleyball (B)

30 Minutes Video Game Session
from 9 AM - 4:30 PM (AT) $

* NEW * NEW * NEW *

VISIT THE ACTIVITIES CENTER
For our NEW:
LA CABANA LOGO SOUVENIRS

Popular KIDS activity for of the day
are in the color: PINK

Dear Valued Guest,

Location Meanings

The following activities requires for
you to sign up ahead of time:
Monday at 3:00 PM
[ RumTasting |
Tuesday at 3:30 PM
Bean Bag Competition
Wednesday at 9:00 AM
Wednesday at 3:00 PM
Thursday at 3:00 PM
Friday at 3:00 PM
The Local Sip & Paint Workshop

p——

(B) Beach

(AT) Activities Tent

(OAC) Old Activities Center
(AC) Activities Center

(AD) Activities Deck

(P) Pool

(PD) Pool Deck

VISIT THE ACTIVITIES CENTER
fo:

Sign Out Board Games!
Sign Out Volleyball, Basketball!
Borrow books!

Sign up for activities!

AND MUCH MORE!

Popsicles for only $1.00!

Evervday at the Activities Center

SPECIAL * SPECIAL
NEW DESIGN T-SHIRTS!

Popular ADULTS activity for of the
day are in the color: BLUE




