



Cabana Iguana Activities

Brought to you by

The Activities FUN Department



	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY	
Time: 9:00 ** 9:30 10:00 10:00 11:00 2:00 3:00 3:00 4:00	La Cabana Activities Introduction (AC) Aruba Coffee Roasting Experience (AC) Aqua-Aerobics (P) Hippie Dippie Tie-Dye T-shirt (OAT) \$ Kids Painting on Canvas (AC) \$ Bingo (PD) \$ Driftwood Painting (AC) \$ Rum Tasting (AT) \$ Pool Volleyball (P)	Time: 9:30 10:00 11:00 2:00 3:00 3:00 4:00 4:30	Turtle Key Ring Making (AC) \$ Aqua-Aerobics (P) Honeymoon & Anniversary Party (AC) Bingo (PD) \$ Cookie Decorating (AC) \$ Dancing Lessons (AD) Bean Bag Competition (PD) \$ Musical Chairs (AT)	Time: 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:00 11:00 2:00 3:00 4:30 7:00	Seated Qi-Yoga Class (AT) Driftwood Painting (AC) \$ Aqua-Aerobics (P) Kids Painting on Canvas (AC) \$ Turtle Key Ring Making (AC) \$ Bingo (PD) \$ Wine & Cheese Pairing Experience (AT) \$ Colored Water Bottle Challenge (AC) Movie Night Around The Kids' Pool Deck	
	30 Minutes Video Game Session from 9 AM - 4:30 PM (AT) \$ 1 **Aruba Coffee Roasting Experience takes place the 1st and last Monday of the month		30 Minutes Video Game Session from 9 AM - 4:30 PM (AT) \$		30 Minutes Video Game Session from 9 AM - 4:30 PM (AT) \$	
THURSDAY			FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
Time: 9:30 10:00 10:00 11:00 2:00 12:00 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30	Spunky Beady T-shirt Cutting (AC) \$ Aqua-Aerobics (P) Bracelet Making (AC) \$ DIY Candy Jar (AC)\$ Bingo (PD) \$ Video Game Tournament (AC) \$ Aruba Aloe Scrub Experience (AT) \$ Rainbow in a Jar (AC) \$ Pool Volleyball (P) Backyard Obstacle Course (AD) 30 Minutes Video Game Session	Time: 9:30 10:00 10:00 11:00 11:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	T-Shirt Painting (AC) \$ Aqua-Aerobics (P) Papiamento Lessons (AC) Recycled Arts & Crafts Bazaar (AT) Turtle Key Ring Making (AC) \$ Bingo (PD) \$ The Local Sip & Paint Workshop (AT) \$ Beach Volleyball (B) 30 Minutes Video Game Session	Time: 9:30 10:00 11:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30	Kids Painting on Canvas (AC) \$ Hippie Dippie Tie-Dye T-shirt (OAT) \$ Shot Glass Painting (AC)\$ Bracelet Making (AC) \$ Bingo (PD) \$ Trivia around the Pool Deck (PD) Cotton Candy Hour (AT) \$ Pool Volleyball (P) Video Game Tournament (AC) \$ Connect 4 Competition (AC) 30 Minutes Video Game Session	
	from 9 AM - 4:30 PM (AT) \$ Popular KIDS activity for of the day		from 9 AM - 4:30 PM (AT) \$ Popsicles for only \$1.00!		from 9 AM - 4:30 PM (AT) \$ Popular ADULTS activity for of the	
	are in the color: PINK		Everyday at the Activities Center		day are in the color: BLUE	



4:00



Cabana Iguana Activities

Brought to you by

The Activities **FUN** Department



SUNDAY

lime: 9:30 Turtle Key Ring Making (AC)\$ DIY Candy Jar (AC)\$ 10:00 11:00 Kids Painting on Canvas (AC) \$ Shot Glass Painting (AC)\$ 11:00 12:00 Bracelet Making (AC) \$ Bingo (PD) \$ 2:00 **Beer Drinking Contest (PD)** 3:00 Cotton Candy Hour (OAC) \$

Beach Volleyball (B)

30 Minutes Video Game Session from 9 AM - 4:30 PM (AT) \$

Dear Valued Guest.

The following activities requires for you to sign up ahead of time:

Rum Tasting

Tuesday at 3:30 PM

Bean Bag Competition

Wednesday at 9:00 AM Seated Qi-Yoga Class

Wednesday at 3:00 PM

Wine & Cheese Pairing Experience

Thursday at 3:00 PM

Aloe Scrub Making Experience

The Local Sip & Paint Workshop

Location Meanings

- (B) Beach
- (AT) Activities Tent
- (OAC) Old Activities Center
- (AC) Activities Center
- (AD) Activities Deck
- (P) Pool
- (PD) Pool Deck

* NEW * NEW * NEW *

VISIT THE ACTIVITIES CENTER For our NEW:

LA CABANA LOGO SOUVENIRS



Popular KIDS activity for of the day are in the color: PINK

VISIT THE ACTIVITIES CENTER

to:

Sign Out Board Games!
Sign Out Volleyball, Basketball!
Borrow books!
Sign up for activities!

AND MUCH MORE!

Popsicles for only \$1.00!

Everyday at the Activities Center

SPECIAL * SPECIAL NEW DESIGN T-SHIRTS!

Buy 2 and get the 3rd one FREE!!



Popular ADULTS activity for of the day are in the color: BLUE